2024 Pastors and Administrators’ Conference

Victory Baptist Church and Chilton Christian Academy, Jemison, AL
Monday, March 18, 2024

Theme: The Heritage of the Lord.
Lo, children ake an heritage of the Lord: and, the Pusit of the
wamb i hib veward. Psalm 127:3

Sechedule

A M
9:30-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-10:55

10:55-11:05

11:05-Noon

12:00-12:40

12:40-12:55
12:55-1:05

1:05-1:50

1:55-2:55

2:55-3.05

Register and Visit Vendors

Welcome, Announcements, and Prayer

Speaker: Pastor Brock Goetsch
Topic: Raising an Impact

Break — Visit Vendors

Speaker: Greg Davis
Topic: 2024 Alabama Legislative Report and Gambling Update

Break — Visit Vendors

Speaker: J. Robin Mears
Topic. The CHOOSE Act and what it means for you!

Lunch

ACEA Business Meeting
Break

Speaker: Representative Danny Garrett
Topic:

Speaker: Jamison Coppola
Topic: What is happening in Washington D.C. and how it affects you!

ACEA President, Dr. Mike Rouse — Closing Comments and Dismissal

“WUorking Jogether to Wetter Serwe”




