2024 Pastors and Administrators' Conference

Victory Baptist Church and Chilton Christian Academy, Jemison, AL Monday, March 18, 2024

Theme: The Heritage of the Lord.

Lo, children are an heritage of the Lord: and the fruit of the womb is his reward. Psalm 127:3

Schedule

A 14	
A. M. 9:30-9:45	Register and Visit Vendors
9:45-9:50	Welcome, Announcements, and Prayer
9:50-10:05	Speaker: Pastor Brock Goetsch Topic: Raising an Impact
10:05-10:20	Break – Visit Vendors
10:20-10:55	Speaker: Greg Davis Topic: 2024 Alabama Legislative Report and Gambling Update
10:55-11:05	Break - Visit Vendors
11:05-Noon	Speaker: J. Robin Mears Topic: <i>The CHOOSE Act and what it means for you!</i>
12:00-12:40	Lunch
12:40-12:55	ACEA Business Meeting
12:55-1:05	Break
1:05-1:50	Speaker: Representative Danny Garrett Topic:
1:55-2:55	Speaker: Jamison Coppola Topic: What is happening in Washington D.C. and how it affects you!
2:55-3:05	ACEA President, Dr. Mike Rouse – Closing Comments and Dismissal